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Nevada Department of Transportation
AASHTO Board of Directors
Rudy Malfabon, rmalfabon@dot.state.nv.us, Director, (775) 888-7440
AASHTO Multi-State Technical Assistance Program
Patricia Torvinen, ptorvinen@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7463
Teresa Jarrett, tjarrett@dot.state.nv.us, 775-888-7312
BOD Assistant List
Holli Stocks, hstocks@dot.state.nv.us, Executive Assistant, (775) 888-7440
CAV Executive Leadership
Tracy Larkin-Thomason, tlarkin@dot.state.nv.us, Deputy Director, Southern Nevada, (702) 385-6500
Census Transportation Planning Products
Tracy Larkin-Thomason, tlarkin@dot.state.nv.us, Deputy Director, Southern Nevada, (702) 385-6500
Commissioners and Boards
Brian Krolicki, bkkrolicki@nevadatreasurer.com, Lieutenant Governor, Vice Chairman, (775) 684-5637
Frank Martin, fmartin@dot.state.nv.us, Member, (775) 888-7000
Len Savage, lsavage@dot.state.nv.us, Member, (775) 888-7000
Tom Fransway, tfransway@dot.state.nv.us, Member, (775) 888-7000
Geospatial Online Transportation User's Group
Sondra Rosenberg, srosenberg@dot.state.nv.us, Federal Programs Officer, 775-888-7440
High-Speed Intercity Passenger Rail
Matthew Furedy, mfuredy@dot.state.nv.us, Aviation Planning Coordinator, (775) 888-7353
MAP-21 Implementation and Reauthorization Steering Committee
Rudy Malfabon, rmalfabon@dot.state.nv.us, Director, (775) 888-7440
Tracy Larkin-Thomason, tlarkin@dot.state.nv.us, Deputy Director, Southern Nevada, (702) 385-6500
MTAP Friend List
Eric Glick, eglick@dot.state.nv.us, Manager—Aviation, Rail & Freight, (775) 888-7464
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Asphalt Release Agents
Sabra Gilbert-Young, sgilbert-young@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7894
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Warm Mix Asphalt Technologies
Changlin Pan, cpan@dot.state.nv.us, Principal Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7789
Reference Book Contacts
Holli Stocks, hstocks@dot.state.nv.us, Executive Assistant, (775) 888-7440
Research Advisory Committee
Ken Chambers, kchambers@dot.state.nv.us, Chief of Research, (775) 888-7220
SCITEE Freight Contacts
Eric Glick, eglick@dot.state.nv.us, Manager—Aviation, Rail & Freight, (775) 888-7464
SCOBS-T-05 Loads Distribution
Troy Martin, tmartin@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7380
SCOBS-T-12 Structural Support Signs
Jessen Mortensen, jmortensen@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7543
SCOD-Joint Technical Committee on Roadway Lighting (SCOD and SCOTE)
Tom Moore, tmoore@dot.state.nv.us, Traffic Engineering Section Chief, (775) 888-7566
SCOM Leadership Group
Anita Bush, abush@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Maintenance and Asset Management Engineer, 7758887856
SCOM TWG Chairs
Anita Bush, abush@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Maintenance and Asset Management Engineer, 7758887856
SCOM-Working Group on Pavement
Anita Bush, abush@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Maintenance and Asset Management Engineer, 7758887856
SCOP CV-AV Task Force
Sondra Rosenberg, srosenberg@dot.state.nv.us, Federal Programs Officer, 775-888-7440
SCOP Freight
Bill Thompson, bthompson@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7354
SCOP Leadership Group
Sondra Rosenberg, srosenberg@dot.state.nv.us, Federal Programs Officer, 775-888-7440
SCOP Multimodal Task Force
Bill Story, wstory@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7765
Sondra Rosenberg, srosenberg@dot.state.nv.us, Federal Programs Officer, 775-888-7440
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Property Management
Paul Saucedo, psaucedo@dot.state.nv.us,  Chief Right-of-Way , (775) 888-7480
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Utility Mapping, GIS & SUE
Holly Smith, hsmith2@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7420
Paul Saucedo, psaucedo@dot.state.nv.us,  Chief Right-of-Way , (775) 888-7480
Steve Merrill, smerrill@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7250
SCOWCT-Frequency Coordinators
Dave Loar, dloar@dot.state.nv.us, Communications and Network Manager, (775) 888-7888
SHRP2 Safety Joint Task Force
Holli Stocks, hstocks@dot.state.nv.us, Executive Assistant, (775) 888-7440
Ken Mammen, kmammen@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Traffic Safety Engineer, (775) 888-7335
Rudy Malfabon, rmalfabon@dot.state.nv.us, Director, (775) 888-7440
SOM Technical Committee Chairs
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 1a
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 1b
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 1c
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 2b
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 2c
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 2d
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 3a
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 3b
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 3c
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 4a
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 4f
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
SOM-Technical Section 5b
Changlin Pan, cpan@dot.state.nv.us, Principal Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7789
SOM_Research_Liaisons
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
Special Committee on TRAC
Robert Easton, reaston@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7076
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Management WASHTO Region
Christopher Joncas, cjoncas@dot.state.nv.us, Project Manager EM/HS, (775) 888-7837
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Mgmt
Christopher Joncas, cjoncas@dot.state.nv.us, Project Manager EM/HS, (775) 888-7837
Special Committee on Wireless Communications Technology
Tom Moore, tmoore@dot.state.nv.us, Traffic Engineering Section Chief, (775) 888-7566
Special Committee-NTPEP
Changlin Pan, cpan@dot.state.nv.us, Principal Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7789
Standing Committee on Aviation
Eric Glick, eglick@dot.state.nv.us, Manager—Aviation, Rail & Freight, (775) 888-7464
Standing Committee on Environment
Daniel Harms, dharms@dot.state.nv.us, Environmental Engineering Section Supervisor, 775.888.7685
Steve Cooke, scooke@dot.state.nv.us, Chief of Environmental Services , 775-888-7686
Standing Committee on Finance and Administration
Robert Nellis, rnellis@dot.state.nv.us, Assistant Director of Administration, (775) 888-7440
Rudy Malfabon, rmalfabon@dot.state.nv.us, Director, (775) 888-7440
Standing Committee on Highway Traffic Safety
Holli Stocks, hstocks@dot.state.nv.us, Executive Assistant, (775) 888-7440
Ken Mammen, kmammen@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Traffic Safety Engineer, (775) 888-7335
Rudy Malfabon, rmalfabon@dot.state.nv.us, Director, (775) 888-7440
Standing Committee on Highways
John Terry, jterry@dot.state.nv.us, Assistant Director Engineering/Chief Engineer, (775) 888-7440
Standing Committee on Performance Management
Sondra Rosenberg, srosenberg@dot.state.nv.us, Federal Programs Officer, 775-888-7440
Standing Committee on Planning
Bill Hoffman, whoffman@dot.state.nv.us, Deputy Director, Northern Nevada; P.E., (775) 888-7440
Sondra Rosenberg, srosenberg@dot.state.nv.us, Federal Programs Officer, 775-888-7440
Tracy Larkin-Thomason, tlarkin@dot.state.nv.us, Deputy Director, Southern Nevada, (702) 385-6500
Standing Committee on Rail Transportation
Eric Glick, eglick@dot.state.nv.us, Manager—Aviation, Rail & Freight, (775) 888-7464
State DOT Librarians
Jessica Reed, mison@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7000
STSMO Task Force 1
Denise Inda, dinda@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Traffic Operations Engineer, 775-888-7867
STSMO Task Force 3
Denise Inda, dinda@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Traffic Operations Engineer, 775-888-7867
STSMO Task Force 4
Denise Inda, dinda@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Traffic Operations Engineer, 775-888-7867
Subcommittee on Asset Management
Anita Bush, abush@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Maintenance and Asset Management Engineer, 7758887856
Subcommittee on Bridges and Structures
Jessen Mortensen, jmortensen@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7543
Troy Martin, tmartin@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7380
Subcommittee on Civil Rights
Kimberley King, kking@dot.state.nv.us, Human Resources Manager, (775) 888-7430
Sonnie Braih, SBraih@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7420
Subcommittee on Community and Cultural Concerns
Cliff Creger, ccreger@dot.state.nv.us, 775.888.7666
Subcommittee on Construction
Sharon Foerschler, sfoerschler@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Construction Engineer, (775) 888-7460
Subcommittee on Design
Kristena Shigenaga, kshigenaga@dot.state.nv.us, Assistant Chief Road Design Engineer, (775) 888-7490
Paul Frost, pfrost@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Road Design Engineer, (775) 888-7490
Subcommittee on Fiscal Management and Accounting
David Olsen, dolsen@dot.state.nv.us, Chief of Accounting Division, (775) 888-7450
Subcommittee on Highway Transport
Eric Glick, eglick@dot.state.nv.us, Manager—Aviation, Rail & Freight, (775) 888-7464
Subcommittee on Information Systems
Dave Wooldridge, dwooldridge@dot.state.nv.us, Chief IT Manager, (775) 888-7750
Robert Nellis, rnellis@dot.state.nv.us, Assistant Director of Administration, (775) 888-7440
Subcommittee on Internal/External Audit
Sandeep Garg, sgarg@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Auditor, 775-888-7007
Subcommittee on Maintenance
Anita Bush, abush@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Maintenance and Asset Management Engineer, 7758887856
Subcommittee on Materials
Changlin Pan, cpan@dot.state.nv.us, Principal Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7789
Darin Tedford, dtedford@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Materials Engineer, (775) 888-7784
Subcommittee on Personnel and Human Resources
Kimberley King, kking@dot.state.nv.us, Human Resources Manager, (775) 888-7430
Subcommittee on Policy
Sondra Rosenberg, srosenberg@dot.state.nv.us, Federal Programs Officer, 775-888-7440
Subcommittee on Right-of-Way, Utilities and Outdoor Advertising Control
Jessica Day Biggin, jbiggin@dot.state.nv.us, Staff Specialist, (775) 888-7384
Paul Saucedo, psaucedo@dot.state.nv.us,  Chief Right-of-Way , (775) 888-7480
Subcommittee on Safety Management
Ken Mammen, kmammen@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Traffic Safety Engineer, (775) 888-7335
Subcommittee on Traffic Engineering
Denise Inda, dinda@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Traffic Operations Engineer, 775-888-7867
Rodney Schilling, rschilling@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7863
Tom Moore, tmoore@dot.state.nv.us, Traffic Engineering Section Chief, (775) 888-7566
Subcommittee on Transportation Communications
Julie Duewel, jduewel@dot.state.nv.us, Photographer, (775) 888-7717
Meg Ragonese, mragonese@dot.state.nv.us, Publications Writer, (775) 888-7172
Sean Sever, ssever@dot.state.nv.us, Communications Director, (775) 888-7278
Tony Illia, tillia@dot.state.nv.us, Public Information Officer, (702) 385-6509
Subcommittee on Transportation Finance Policy
David Olsen, dolsen@dot.state.nv.us, Chief of Accounting Division, (775) 888-7450
Felicia Denney, fdenney@dot.state.nv.us, Chief of Financial Management, (775) 888-7624
Robert Nellis, rnellis@dot.state.nv.us, Assistant Director of Administration, (775) 888-7440
Subcommittee on Transportation Systems Management and Operations
Denise Inda, dinda@dot.state.nv.us, Chief Traffic Operations Engineer, 775-888-7867
Transportation Curriculum Coordination Council
Barbara Stearns, bstearns@dot.state.nv.us, (775) 888-7806
